Concurs ] Loc lansare )Zk%_ /
Distanta : Data lansarii /" Vﬂ“““ S
Cod columbofil: 00001 756421 Columbofil Neagu Ionel
Latitudine Longitudine :

Ceas Atomic 14.09.24 19:12:05 GPS

Ceas BENZING

14.09.24 19:12:05 +000
14.09.24 19:12:05 GPS+03h

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA184F02
DA184F26
DA184F98
DA184E8S8
DA184E53
DA184E0D
DA184EAS8
DA184EZ9
DA18509B
DA184DEB
DA184E0B
DA184EAC
DA184FA2
DA185110
DA184FDF
DA184F24
DA184FES
DA184E18
DAT851AF
DA184D0B
DA184FE3
DA184E1D
DA184F5B
DA184E54
DA184F5D
DA18508D
DA184E89
DA184EA4
DA184BFA
DA184EC2
DA184ECO
DA184E85
DA184E3E

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

19:12:12
19:12:18
19:12:25
19:12:31
19:12:37
19:12:44
19:12:57
19:12:56
19:13:02
19:13:08
19:13:14
19:13:20
19:13:25
19:13:39
19:13:44
19:13:49
19:13:54
19:14:00
19:14:06
19:14:13
19:14:20
19:14:27
19:14:35
19:14:40
19:14:45
19:14:51
19:14:57
19:15:02
19:15:07
19:15:13
19:15:19
19:15:25
19:15:30

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 033
Nr Serie inel

007 RO 24 438405
002 RO 24 438419
003 RO 24 1144063
004 RO 24 1144062
005 RO 24 1144078
006 RO 24 1144077
007 RO 24 1144050
008 RO 24 459608
009 RO 24 438404
010 RO 24 438418
011 RO 24 459610
012 RO 24 438417
013 RO 24 1144054
014 RO 24 1144079
015 RO 24 1144046
016 RO 24 1144043
017 RO 24 438402
018 RO 24 11440472
019 RO 24 1144048
020 RO 24 4384320
021 RO 24 1144069
022 RO 24 11440068
023 RO 24 1144061
024 RO 24 1144060
025 RO 24 459611
026 RO 24 1144052
027 RO 24 1144066
028 RO 24 1144076
029 RO 24 1144045
030 RO 24 144074
031 RO 24 1144056
032 RO 24 438421
033 RO 24 1144071
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Crescajb
34

RO-04.
BENZING 48900343 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1
BENZTING

Comisia control

od concurs

: 030874

ExXxXpress

O
R

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

254153
80000F06



